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PROGRAM

24th January, 2001

Opening Session
13:30-13:40 Opening Remarks
Mr. Masakatsu Shinkai
President, NIDS
13:40-14:00 Greetings
Mr. Kenzo Yoneda

Parliamentary Secretary for Defense
14:00-14:15 Chairman’s Remarks
Prof. Seiichiro Takagi Japan

Session 1 The Role of the United States in a New East Asian Security Order
14:15-14:45 *“ The Role of the United States in a New East Asian Security
Order: A Philippine View,”
Prof. Carolina G. Hernandez the Philippines
14:45-15:15 “ The Role of the United States in a New East Asian Security
Order:A Chinese View,”
Prof. Wang Jisi PRC
15:15-15:35 Break
15:35-15:55 Comment
Prof. Yoshinobu Yamamoto, Japan
15:55-16:15 Reply from Reporters
16:15-16:45 Q&A

25th January, 2001

Session 2 Problems to be solved and/or managed for construction of a Regional
Security Order
09:30-10:00 “ Prospects for East Asian Security: A Korean Perspective,”
Prof. Kyongsoo Lho ROK

101



10:00-10:30

10:30-10:50

10:50-11:10
11:10-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-13:30

“ The North-South Summit Meeting and Confidence Building

in Northeast Asia: A Japanese Perspective,”
Prof. Hideshi Takesada Japan
Comment
Prof. Yuji Suzuki
Break
Reply from Reporters
Q&A
Lunch Break

Japan

Session 3 Elements of the New Regional Security Order

102

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-14:50

14:50-15:10

15:10-15:30

15:30-16:00
16:00-16:50

16:50-17:00

“ Security Developments in East Asia: Challenges and
Opportunities,”
Prof. Gennady Chufrin Russia
“ Contending American Views of Security in Asia,”
Prof. Harry Harding USA
Comment
Dr. Akiko Fukushima, Japan
Break
Reply from Reporters
Q&A
General Discussions: International Order of the
21st Century and the Security of East Asia
Chairman’s Summary
Closing Remarks
Maj.Gen. Hirotoshi Yoshikawa
Vice President, NIDS





